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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

26-116          0004 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12742] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-117          0010 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12736] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-118          0013 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

          Location:    [BEL 933] LAKE HIAWATHA NEIGHBORHOOD

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-120          0024 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2703] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-121          0048 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12777] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-122          0048 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12779] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-123          0050 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11763] HIGH ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-124          0057 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2225] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-125          0057 TRAFFIC CONTROL Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    HARTFORD AVE + MAPLE ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-126          0156 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2741] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-127          0205 TRAFFIC CONTROL Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13793] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-128          0212 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11712] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-129          0215 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2172] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-130          0224 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Mark A Auld
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  Location/Address:    [BEL 11600] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Mark A Auld

26-131          0239 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

          Location:    [BEL 912] WETHERSFIELD NEIGHBORHOOD

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-132          0251 OPEN DOOR Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11078] DONNA RD

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-133          0302 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    CENTER ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-134          0305 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13356] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-135          0308 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Mark A Auld

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL BLVD

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Mark A Auld

26-136          0311 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    DEPOT ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-137          0318 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12810] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-138          0325 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12815] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Mark A Auld

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-139          0330 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1673] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-140          0330 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1499] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-141          0335 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2205] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-142          0355 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13807] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-143          0356 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11525] HARPIN ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-144          0404 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2754] SQUIRE LN

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey
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26-145          0427 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11525] HARPIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-146          0453 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12815] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-147          0536 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3748] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-148          0544 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    WRENTHAM RD

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-149          0603 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2306] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-150          0625 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11620] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-151          0631 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13678] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-152          0634 TRAFFIC CONTROL Log Entry    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13807] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-153          0648 Medical Patient Refusal    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 769] NORTH MAIN ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    TMC LMD1 JGG1

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    KEA JEP

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-29-IN

26-155          0824 MV STOP Warning    

  Location/Address:    HIGH ST + MAPLE ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

26-156          0910 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11069] DEPOT ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

26-157          0937 ASSAULT Court Complaint    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3509] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Mark A Auld

        Refer To Summons:      26-3-AR

           Summons:    BONILLA, EDWARD MICHAEL       

           Address:    193 EXCHANGE ST Apt. #1   PAWTUCKET, RI

               Age:    33

           Charges:    A&B

                       DISORDERLY CONDUCT

26-158          1016 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 14159] VILLAGE LN

              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard
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              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Mark A Auld

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS

              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-30-IN

26-159          1055 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11003] DEPOT CT

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 CML1

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 CML1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-31-IN

26-160          1104 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11044] DEPOT CT

         Fire Unit:    ENG2-Pumper-Engine 2

          EMS Unit:    FRAA1-Franklin Ambulance 1

          EMS Unit:    MEDR1-Medway Rescue 1

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

    Manned By ID's:    DLK1

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-32-IN

26-161          1109 MV OPERATION Secured/Checked    

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer James F Kilduff IV

26-162          1133 Fire Alarm Commercial Fire Service Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [BEL 968] DEPOT CT

         Fire Unit:    ENG3-Pumper-Engine 3

         Fire Unit:    LAD1-Aerial-Ladder 1

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

    Manned By ID's:    DLK1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-33-IN

26-163          1148 DISABLED MV Assisted Party    

  Location/Address:    HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

26-165          1301 CIVIL COMPLAINT Police Service Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13783] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

26-166          1338 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3726] HARTFORD AVE

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-34-IN

26-167          1343 SHOPLIFTING Arrest(s)    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer James F Kilduff IV

              Unit:    408  Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Mark A Auld
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         Refer To Arrest:      26-4-AR

            Arrest:    BOTTOMS, ARTHUR L       

           Address:    HOMELESS   WOONSOCKET, RI

               Age:    54

           Charges:    DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B, SUBSQ.OFF.

                       SHOPLIFTING BY CONCEALING MDSE, 2ND OFF.

26-169          1441 ANIMAL CONTROL / PROBLEM Log Entry    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11525] HARPIN ST

26-170          1502 CIVIL COMPLAINT Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2758] BLACKSTONE ST

26-172          1529 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    HARTFORD AVE

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-35-IN

26-174          1655 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13296] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-175          1659 MV STOP Court Complaint    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13296] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

        Refer To Summons:      26-5-AR

           Summons:    SOTO, CHRISTIAN X       

           Address:    197 VALLEY ST Apt. #2   WOONSOCKET, RI

               Age:    43

           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE

                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV

                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE *

26-176          1702 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2061] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

              Unit:    408  Patrol John J Melanson

26-177          1722 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-36-IN

26-178          1727 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + PICKERING AVE

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-179          1755 ALARM Secured/Checked    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11762] HIGH ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

26-180          1757 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2061] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    425  Lieutenant Stephen R Daigle

26-181          1804 MV STOP Warning    

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + OVERLOOK DR
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              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

              Unit:    425  Lieutenant Stephen R Daigle

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

              Unit:    408  Patrol John J Melanson

26-182          1925 Service Call Fire Service Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2732] CROSS ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG3-Pumper-Engine 3

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-37-IN

26-183          1930 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Lieutenant Stephen R Daigle

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13271] PULASKI BLVD

26-184          2016 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD + PINE WARBLER WAY

              Unit:    425  Lieutenant Stephen R Daigle

26-186          2118 MV STOP Arrest(s)    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

  Location/Address:    HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

              Unit:    408  Patrol John J Melanson

         Refer To Arrest:      26-6-AR

            Arrest:    TAMAY CELA, CRISTIAN DAVID       

           Address:    101 NORTH MAIN ST   BELLINGHAM, MA

               Age:    32

           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH, SUBSQ. OFF.

                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE *

                       CHILD UNDER 8 YEARS & UNDER 58 INCHES WITHOUT CARSEAT *

                       ATTACHING PLATES

                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE

26-187          2133 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12222] LITTLE TREE LN

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 CML1

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

    Manned By ID's:    DLK1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-38-IN

26-190          2328 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13589] SCOTT ST

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 CML1

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

    Manned By ID's:    DLK1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-39-IN


